Chapeltown

Local Bus Links nearest to the Railway Station

Bus No. Operator Route Nearest Bus Timetable Timetable Timetable
Information Stop (Mon-Fri) (Sat) (Sun)
! Stagecoach | o b | Market 538 el 632 | 743 807 83l o Servie
cclesfield — Firtl : : : : : :
Park Road — Place/Lound 6:44 7:02 722 8:49 9:03 9:17
Pitsmoor — Side 7:34 7:48 8:04 9:31 9:44 9:58
Sheffield Centre 8:19 8:33 8:53 10:12 10:28 10:43
Arundel Gate 9:06 9:26 941 10:58 11:13 11:26
AGI 3 - Highfield 9:56 10:11 19:26 11:42 11:57 12:12
— Hemsworth — 10:41 10:56 11:11 1226 12:41 12:56
Jordanthorpe 11:26 1141 11:56 13:11 13:26 13:39
12:11 12:26 12:41 13:54 14.07 14:29
12:54 13:09 13:24 14:44 14:58 15:13
13:39 13:53 14:08 1528 15:43 15:58
1423 1435 14:47 16:13 16:28 16:42
15:01 1521 15:39 16:49 17:02 17:22
15:52 16:09 16:24 17:42 17:52 18:12
16:39 16:59 17:18 18:16 18:28
17:28 17:43 17:58 (Times in BOLD
18:13 18:23 18:41 Terminate at
18:49 19:11 19:22 Ecclesfield)
19:41 19:51 20:02
20:17
(Times in BOLD
Terminate at
Ecclesfield)
! Stagecoach | L Gveen Lound col 613 627 | 825 857 oo o Servie
g reen Side/Burncross 647 657 707 922 9:36 9:50
Road 7:22 7:36 7:55 10:05 1022 10:38
8:11 8:32 850 10:49 11:03 11I:16
9:05 9:220 9:34 11:32 11:47 12:05
9:46 10:01 10:16 12:19 12:34 12:50
10:31 10:54 11:08 13:05 13:20 13:36
11:21 11:35 11:50 13:53 14:08 14:23
12:05 12:20 12:35 14:37 14:52 15:06
12:50 13:05 13:20 15:19 15:36 15:51
13:36 13:50 14:05 16:04 16:19 16:34
1420 14:43 14:58 16:49 17:03 17:18
15:14 15:30 15:47 17:33 17:47 18:00
16:04 16:221 16:36 18:14 1829 18:43
16:52 17:09 17:24 18:56 19:10 19:27
17:42 17:55 18:07 19:48
18:23
2 Stagecoach Chapeltown — Ecclesfield 5:32 6:53 7:50 7:07 801 8:52 6:43 9:13 11:43
Hoyland — . 9:02 10:09 11:10 10:01 11:02 12:13 14:13 16:43 19:13
Hoyland Common Road/Park View | |30 13:13 1415 13:13 1422 1523 21:43
— Birdwell — Road 1523 16:31 17:36 17:31 1825 19:20
Worsborough 18:41 19:24 20:18 20:13 22:42
Bridge — Barnsley 22:42
Interchange Al
2 Stagecoach Chape.ltown - Station 5:37 6:36 7:16 6:49 7:25 8:27 7:57 10:27 12:57
Ecclesfield — Fir 8:30 9:31 10:36 9:22 10:17 11:29 1527 18:57 20:28
Vale — Burngreave Road/Cowley 11:36 12:38 13:39 1229 13:43 14:43 22:56
Road — Sheffield Lane 14:40 15:49 17:08 15:46 16:48 17:47
Centre Arundel 18:05 19:01 20:00 18:50 19:39 20:34
Gate AG4 - 20:39 21:32 00:02 21:32 00:02
Sheffield Centre
Eyre
Street/Moor
Market ES3
2a Stagecoach Chapeltown — Ecclesfield 5:18 6:19 13:18 5:18 6:221 13:13 5:18 6:21 13:16
Hoyland — . 14:15 21:19 22:18 14:13 21:16 22:19 14:17 21:17 22:16
Grimethorpe Road/Park View
Road




2a Stagecoach Chapeltown — Station 6:42 7:45 14:42 6:40 7:42 14:41 6:40 7:40 14:43
Ecclesfield — Fir 15:42 22:45 23:38 15:39 22:39 23:38 15:40 22:45 23:39
Vale — Burngreave Road/CowIey
Road — Sheffield Lane
Centre Arundel
Gate AG4 -
Sheffield Centre
Eyre
Street/Moor
Market ES3
29 South Chapeltown — Lound 8:52 |1:25 14:25 8:58 1:25 14:25 8:30 10:30 13:00
. High Green — . 17:58 19:00 21:30 | 17:58 19:00 21:30 15:00 17:00
Pennine Howbrook — Side/Burncross (Times in BOLD (Times in BOLD 19:00 21:30
Community Wortley — Road Terminate at Terminate at
Thurgoland — Penistone or Crow Penistone or Crow
Tr‘anspor‘t Penistone — Edge) Edge)
Thurlstone —
Millhouse Green —
Crow Edge —
Dunford Bridge —
Holmfirth Bus
Station Stand B
29 South Chapeltown — Market 7:36 741 1651 No Service
. Ecclesfield — Fir
Pennine Vale — Sheffield Place/Lound
Community Side
Transport
72 Stagecoach Chapeltown — Lound 5:10 6:10 7:05 5:10 6:10 7:05 No Service
Burncross — High . 8:05 9:05 8:05 9:05
Green — Hoyland Side/Market Then every 60 Then every 60
Common — Place minutes until minutes until
Hoyland — 14:05 15:10 l6:15 19:05
Cortonwood — 17:15 1820 19:15
Wath upon
Dearne — Manvers
Way — Swinton
Interchange
Sw2
75 First Chapeltown — Market 5:16 6:01 6:45 6:17 6:41 7:47 5:12 6:12 7:12
Ecclesfield — 7:16 7:48 8:24 8:32 852 9:32 8:07 9:07 9:38
Shiregreen — Firth Place/Lound 8:52 924 9:56 9:52 10:32 10:52 Then every 30
Park — Barnsley Side 10:27 10:57 11:27 Then every 30 minutes until
Road — Sheffield 11:57 12:29 13:02 minutes until 16:38 17:08 17:38
Centre Arundel 13:32 14:05 14:35 17:52 18:37 19:08 18:10 19:10 20:10
Gate AGI23 - I5:11 15:54 1l6:31 20:08 21:11 22:11 21:10 22:11 23:16
Nether Edge — 17:15 18:07 19:08 23:16
Woodseats — 20:08 21:11 22:11
Jordanthorpe 23:16
75 First Chapeltown — Lound 20:46 21:43 22:41 20:46 21:43 22:41 7:38 8:38 9:39
High Green . 23:41 23:41 10:38
Side/Burncross Then every 30
Road minutes until
17:38 18:08 18:34
19:02 19:44 20:44
21:44 22:41 234l
83 Stagecoach Chapeltown — Market 6:08 6:38 7:10 7:14 8:14 8:40 No Service
Ecclesfield — 7:40 8:20 8:50 9:05 9:35 10:05
Southey Green — Place/Lound 9:20 9:50 1020 10:33 11:06 11:48
Pitsmoor Road — Side 10:50 11:25 [11:55 12:18 13:00 13:35
Sheffield Centre 12:30 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:36 15:19
Arundel Gate 14:10 14:40 15:15 I15:51 16:23 16:53
Cs123 — Hunters 15:45 16:20 16:55 17:35 18:35
Bar — Fulwood 17:38 18:35
Road — Fulwood
86 Stagecoach Chapeltown — Market 4:35 5:10 5:40 5:00 6:20 7:20 No Service
Burncross — 6:05 6:225 6:45 7:48 8:15 8:50
Grenoside — Place/Lound 7:10 7:50 825 920 9:55 10:30
Parson Cross — Side 9:00 9:35 10:10 11:00 11:30 12:05
Wilcox Road — 10:40 [1:15 11:45 12:35 13:10 13:45
Hillsborough — 12:15 12:45 13:15 14:15 14:50 15:25
Owlerton — 13:45 14:20 14:53 16:00 16:35 17:10
Sheffield Centre — 1527 16:10 16:35 17:40 18:15 18:40
Nether Edge — 17:15 17:45 18:10 19:35

18:40 19:35




Beauchief — (Times in BOLD (Times in BOLD
Lowedges Road Terminate at Sheffield) | Terminate at Sheffield)
135 Stagecoach Chapeltown — Lound 5:03 5:56 6:57 5:05 5:53 6:54 No Service
Thorpe Hesley — . 8:02 9:00 7:54 8:56 9:57
Droppingwell Side/Market Then every 60 10:59 12:00 13:00
Upper Wortley Place minutes until 14:00 15:00 15:59
Road — 14:00 15:01 [le:ll 16:58 17:57 18:56
Rotherham 17:11 18:04 18:57
Interchange B4
201 South Chapeltown — Lound 7:15 825 9:30 825 9:28 11:00 No Service
. Tankersley — . 10:55 12:00 13:05 12:00 13:00 14:00
Pennine Stocksbridge Side/Market 14:10 15:34 16:49 1524 16:30 17:35
Community Place 18:00
Transport
M35 Cawthorne’s Chapeltown — Lound 5:35 6:35 7:35 5:35 6:35 13:35 No Service
Parson Cross . 8:35 9:35 135 17:35
Travel Side/Market 12:35 1335 15:35
Place 16:35 17:35
M35 Cawthorne’s Chapeltown — Lound 6:19 7:19 8:19 6:19 14:19 17:19 No Service
Warren . 9:19 11:19 12:19
Travel Side/Market 13:19 1419 15:19
Place 16:19 17:19 18:19
M92 South Chapeltown — Station 10:23 12:33 14:46 10:23 12:33 14:46 No Service
. Ecclesfield — 16:55 16:55
Pennine Grenoside — Road/Cowley
Community Grenoside Lane
Crematorium —
Transport Fox Hill Road —
Hillsborough
Interchange H5
M92 South Chapeltown — Ecclesfield 10:08 12:18 14:31 10:08 12:18 14:31 No Service
Pennine Harley Road/Park View 1640 1640
Community Road

Transport




